
期日前投票者数

8/24基準日現在登録者数　91,474人

男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 累計

1 8/26 金 256 220 476 256 220 476 476

2 27 土 321 283 604 321 283 604 1,080

3 28 日 321 285 606 321 285 606 1,686

4 29 月 331 301 632 331 301 632 2,318

5 30 火 280 357 637 280 357 637 2,955

6 31 水 196 198 394 196 198 394 3,349

7 9/1 木 217 222 439 217 222 439 3,788

8 2 金 266 304 570 266 304 570 4,358

9 3 土 199 215 414 199 215 414 4,772

10 4 日 232 214 446 232 214 446 5,218

11 5 月 355 333 688 355 333 688 5,906

12 6 火 450 506 956 450 506 956 6,862

13 7 水 490 519 1,009 420 780 1,200 241 427 668 1,151 1,726 2,877 9,739

14 8 木 653 720 1,373 561 980 1,541 327 579 906 1,541 2,279 3,820 13,559

15 9 金 788 941 1,729 612 1,243 1,855 385 752 1,137 1,785 2,936 4,721 18,280

16 10 土 940 987 1,927 984 1,587 2,571 632 1,060 1,692 2,556 3,634 6,190 24,470

6,295 6,605 12,900 2,577 4,590 7,167 1,585 2,818 4,403 10,457 14,013 24,470 24,470合 計
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